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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Arc Construction Co. Danny Bateman (812) 426-0481 dbateman@arcconstruction.com

Danco Construction Inc. Daniel Jones (812) 479-7000 djones@danco-const.com

Deig Brothers Construction Charles Martin (812) 423-4201 dick@deigbros.com

Empire Contractors Inc. Thomas Fleenor (812) 424-3865 tfleenor@empire-contractors.com

Koberstein Contracting Inc. Greg Koberstein (812) 385-2695 gkoberstein@koberstein.com

Key Construction Co. Inc. Clinton Loehrlein (812) 423-0498 clint@keyconstructionco.com

Tim Klenck Demolition Tim Klenck (812) 963-9000 timklenckcorp@insightbb.com

Wabash Utilities Inc. Mark Heinz (812) 886-1250 mark@wabashutilities.com

Summit Civil Services LLC Don Sawyer (812) 421-1744 info@summitcontracting.net

Hazex Const. Co. Inc. Brad Hazelwood (270) 826-5642 steueb@hazex.com

Green Demolition Contractors Mike Brough (312) 409-4771 laura@greendemolition.com

Indiana Excavating Services Billy Smith (317) 529-3363 indyexcavating@att.net

C A S Contracting LLC Chelsey Skinner (812) 847-7221 bwkraminc@hotmail.com

Spirtas Wrecking Company Jean Weber (314) 290-2562 jean.weber@spirtas.com

Demolition

Phone: 812.425.3191 951 North Park Dr. Evansville, IN 47710 www.inldc.org/local561


